Castorama
Ute/inne

Datum:

Ort:

Arena:

Arena 2:

Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:
Mejl tavlingsledare:
Vader:

Ute
2021-10-22
Bottnaryd
Bottnaryds IP

Bottnaryds IF
Greger Melin

gregermelin@hotmail.com

C:a 8 grader, vaxlande molnighet, svag vind

Ovrigt: Endast lingsta kast méttes.
Resultat
Klass Gren Omg. Plac. Firstname Lastname

M Castorama Final

1 Stig Arvidsson
2 Greger Melin
3 Inge Melin
4 Christer Lantz
5 Lars Fransson
6 Goran Holst

Fodd Nat. Forening

49
46
42
43
42
45

Lekeryd-Svarttorps SK
Bottnaryds IF
Bottnaryds IF
Bottnaryds IF
Bottnaryds IF
Bottnaryds IF

Resultat

1.001
0.517
0.497
0.278
0.000
0.000

Kula
7.26 kg
7.78
6.66
6.87
5.53
3.96
3.79

Spjut
800 g
22.82
17.12
19.82
14.41
9.82

8.40

Diskus
2.0 kg
19.49
15.96
14.43
15.64
8.68
7.90

Sldgga
7.26 kg
20.82
14.02
12.21
11.93
4.32
6.72
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